
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

12 

84 

57 

49 

3 

56 

Name 

Hermod Lunde 

Alf Marius Loe Sandberg 

Martin Billerud 

Sigve Hansen 

Rune Iversen 

Theodor Olsen 

Club 

KNA Solør Motorsport 
NMK Solør 
NMK Solør 
NMK Kvinesdal 

NMK Modum og Sigdal 
NMK Solør 

Nat 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 
NOR 

Make 

Royale S2000 M 

MK Seven Racing 

Seven Eleven 

Locost Suzuki 

MK Locost 

Seven Eleven 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 

Total Tm 

12:05.446 

12:07.452 

12:48.665 

12:59.859 

Diff 

2.006 
43.219 
54.413 

DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

2.006 

41.213 

11.194 

Best Tm 

59.323 
59.703 

1:02.175 
1:03.807 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.006 

Avg. Speed 

134,701 

Best Lap Tm 

59.323 

Best Speed 

137,269 

Best Lap by 

12 - Hermod Lunde 

Printed: 27.09.2020 17:32:37 
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Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

RacingNM no 4 Finaler 

Seven / RSR 

Seven - RSR Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:19:33 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km 

27.09.2020 17:40 


